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AGENDA

Listed below are the topics the chair reasonably anticipates will be discussed at the meeting.
Some applications on this agenda may not be heard at this meeting due to time constraints. Please check with
the office on Wednesday after the Tuesday meeting for further information.

I. PUBLIC COMMENT

I1. SIGNS
1. Shepley
2. Shepley

3. O’Mara, Michael
4. Enforcement

111. CONSENT
Sheridan, Paul
Stover, Isaiah
Wasserbach, Bill
Houlihan, Cindy
Wilson, Kristie
Wilson, Kristie
Zablow, Bruce
Tambke, Ted
Hayes, John

10. Torey, Don

11. Suwannakoon, J.
12. Bollem, Jeremy
13. Noll, Brenda

14. Pyiadjis, Roys
15. Worubel, Charles
16. Bartlett Farm LLC
17. Evans, Mark

©CoNoORA~LDNE

6+8 Lovers Lane Fence sign #1 68-201 J. Mason

6+8 Lovers Lane Fence sign #2 68-201 J. Mason
35A Old South Road Sign 68-6.6 P. McCarthy
17 Blackfish Lane Color change 73-109 Reid Builders
63 Cato Lane Demo shed 56-50 Self

13 Henderson Drive Increase size of shed 66-200 Jason Olbres
61 Boulevarde Roof change 79-18 T&T Roofing
7 Cornwall Street Hardscape-pool 71.3.2-9 NAG

7 Cornwall Street Pool cabana 71.3.2-9 NAG

69 Tom Nevers Road Hardscape-pool 75-138 Waterscapes
4 Pocomo Road Hardscape-pool 14-68.1 Waterscapes
9 Sandsbury Road As-built door, deck 92.4-273 Permits Plus
63 W. Chester Street Revision, window change 41-222.2 Sandcastle Construct
26.5 Bartlett Road Roof change 67-900 Self

7 Curlew Court Fence 68-516 Tom Hanlon
15 Highbrush Path Pergola 56-374 Val Oliver
24 Pocomo Road Rev. 64872, remov bilco, strs 14-73 SMRD

8 Walbang Avenue Remove bilco, bsmnt stairs 82-146 SMRD

33 Bartlett Farm Road Loading dock addition 82-503 SMRD

2 Hickory Meadow Lane Rev. 61202, chng wind to door  41-205.1 Sophie Metz
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18. Lieber, Jon
19. Dannheim, Eric
20. Dannheim, Eric
21. Palmer, Lydia
22. Palmer, Lydia
23. Behran, Shelly
24. Ahern, Mirka
25. Ahern, Mirka
26. Lemberg, Maria
27. Macdonal, Brian
28. Macdonal, Brian
29. Macdonal, Brian
30. Massasoit Village
31. Massasoit Village
32. Aguiar, Kenny
33. Madaket Milk LLC
IV. CONSENT WITH
1. Ahern, Mirka

e Door on west
V. NEW BUSINESS
1. Frazier, Dalton

2. Sankaty Head Gold Club
3. Sankaty Head Gold Club

4. Hakuba LLC

5. Hakuba LLC

6. SealLa Vie

7. SealaVie

8. Beach Nut LLC
9. Ferrin, David

10. Carey, Peter

11. Dueberry, Bob
12. Decker, David
13. Brass Lantern Inn
14. Stoddard, Jane
15. Fogarty, Brian
16. SPF Cisco LLC
17. Miller, Dean

18. Silva, Kevin

19. Baxter, Harold
20. Davis, Katherine
VI. VIEWS TO BE
1. Strachan, Brian
2. Nesi, Victor

3. Pelrine, Karen

4, Weissman, Ron
5. Burn the Ships, LLC
6. Boughman, Richard
7. Boughman, Richard
8. Lease, Peter

9. Meidus, Egidijus
10. Norris, Mark

11. Norris, Mark

12. Rogers, Deborah
13. Rogers, Deborah
14. Rogers, Deborah
15. NIR Retail LLC
16. Duester

17. Viano, Frank

18. Stewart, Michael
19. Stewart, Michael

6 Stone Post Way

97 Low Beach Road

97 Low Beach Road

110 Wauwinet Road

110 Wauwinet Road

21 Shimmo Pond Road

6.1 Windy Way

6.2 Windy Way

53 Pochick Avenue

11 Cottage Avenue

11 Cottage Avenue

11 Cottage Avenue

40 South Cambridge Street
40 South Cambridge Street
7 Rhode Island Avenue
343 Madaket Road
CONDITIONS

6.3 Windy Way

elevation to have

73A Hooper Farm Road
100 Sankaty Road

100 Sankaty Road

130 Surfside Road

130 Surfside Road

42 Dukes Road

42 Dukes Road

1A Crow’s Nest Way
39 Pochick Avenue

6 West York Street

4 Charter Street

37 Macys Lane

11 North Water Street
6 Quaker Road

40 Jefferson Avenue

5 Caroline Way

31 Hooper Farm Road
14 West Dover Street
8 Wingspread Lane

19 Union Street
HEARD, TIME

6 Cathcart Road

20 Walsh Street

3 Chase Lane

9 Deer Run Road

98 Old South Road

28 Old Tom Nevers Road
28 Old Tom Nevers Road
10 Weymouth St. Lot 1
12 Scott’s Way

130 Main Street

130 Main Street

16 Greenleaf Road

16 Greenleaf Road

16 Greenleaf Road

137 Old South Road
13 Monomoy Road

49 Pine Street

9 Rudder Lane

9 Rudder Lane

Rev. 66375, color change
New shed

Rev. 66335

Reduce size of shed #1
Reduce size of shed #2
Enclose porch, addition
Window, door change
Window, door change
Window change

Add shed dormer

Re-site cottage

Relocate driveway

Shed

Shed #2

Renew COA 47682, 53286

74-38.1
75-31.2
75-31.2
11-29
11-29
43-144
67-863
67-864
79-127
73.3.1-52
73.3.1-52
73.3.1-52
59.3-270.2
59.3-270.2
60.3.1-348

Rev. 65032, door, window chg  60.2.4-63

Window, door change
vertical panes, 6 lites

Shed

New dwelling building #1
New dwelling building #2
Hardscape-pool

Cabana

Revisions to stone wall
Revisions, change roof pitch
Hardscape-pool

Shed

Shed

Deck, enlarge brick patio
New garage door, windows
Rev. 66174, lower entry
Rev. 66073

New guest house
Revision to add pent roof
Dormers, ext. stair

Egress window well
Hardscape, gate, fence
Extend fence, arbor
PERMITTING

New dwelling
Demo/move off

Addition

Addition

Rev. 63336

Fence revision

Deck revision

Hardscape, driveway
New dwelling

Demolition

New dwelling

New dwelling

Shed

Hardscape-pool
Commercial building
Roof walk color change
New dwelling
Renovation, addition
Garage/studio

67-865

67-330
49-2

49-2
80-191
80-191
56-249
56-249
12-24
80-201
55-14
42.3.2-167
68-332
42.4.2-54.1
41-522
30-119
82-52
55-91
55.4.1-195
27-17.3
42.3.2-136

54-9
42.4.1-10
21-118.4
57-19
68-429
92.4-253
92.4-253
55.4.1-85
67-487
42.3.3-96.3
42.3.3-96.3
39-48
39-48
39-48
69-50
54-198
55.4.1-183
66-364
66-364

Emeritus

Emeritus

Emeritus

Leonard Pagano
Leonard Pagano
Sanne Payne

Self

Self

Ed Lemberg
Bentley Churchill
Bentley Churchill
Bentley Churchill
Structures Unlimited
Structures Unlimited
Val Oliver

SMRD

Self

Self

Concept Design
Concept Design
Mark Lombardi
Mark Lombardi
NAG

NAG

Graham Goldsmith
Structures Unlimited
Structures Unlimited
Val Oliver

Self

Emeritus

Emeritus

Emeritus

Tom Garrette

Link

Sanne Payne

Jardins International
Jivko K.

Catalano Architects
Hanley Construction
Link

Permits Plus

JB Studio

NAG

NAG

Self

Self

Self

Self

K. McMullen

K. McMullen
Waterscapes

Scott Kelley

Thirty Acre Wood
Val Oliver

SMRD

SMRD



20. Nantucket Yacht Club 4 South Beach Street Deme/move off 42.4.2-59 Emeritus

21. Nantucket Yacht Club 4 South Beach Street New dormitory building 42.4.2-59 Emeritus

22. Ready, John 21 Old South Road Rev. 66374, vent, fencing 68-246 Emeritus

23. Capenter, E. 17 Columbus Avenue New addition 59.3-108 Emeritus

24. Theall, Dayton 24 Nanina Drive Fence 67-513.5 Self

Approve Minutes - September 19,20, 22", 2016

Review Minutes September 27", 2016

Other Business - - Discussion and possible vote on change of day and time of meeting for Madaket
Advisory Board

- Reminder of Board of Selectmen public hearing on October 5" 2016 to consider the
appeal of 24 Hawthorne Lane, HDC approval COA #66258
- Discussion of landscape screening.

Commission Comments




